
 
ALL INDIA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES 

(EXAMINATION SECTION) 
No.F.1-5/97-Exam.Sec.      Ansari Nagar, New Delhi- 110 608. 
        Dated the 18th June, 2019. 
 

Result Notification No.85/2019 
 

Following students who appeared for B.Sc.(Hons) Nursing Phase-III examination held in May 2019 have 
been declared SUCCESSFUL. 
 
S.No. Roll No. Name 
1 NH-2051 Aisha 
2 NH-2052 Akanksha Pal 
3 NH-2053 Akshara R S 
4 NH-2054 Anu Varghese 
5 NH-2055 Anushka Lawrence 
6 NH-2056 Arya Sabu 
7 NH-2057 Aswathi S Kumar 
8 NH-2058 Bharti 
9 NH-2061 Charu Singhal 
10 NH-2065 Ekta 
11 NH-2066 Greeshma Raju 
12 NH-2067 Harpreet Kaur 
13 NH-2068 Hemwati 
14 NH-2071 Jyoti Kumari 
15 NH-2072 Kajal 
16 NH-2073 Kanchan 
17 NH-2074 Karitika Sharma 
18 NH-2075 Kirti 
19 NH-2076 Kirti 
20 NH-2078 Komal Yadav 
21 NH-2079 Maya K R 
22 NH-2080 Megha 
23 NH-2082 Minakshi Dhanaik 
24 NH-2083 Monika Kumari 
25 NH-2084 Monika Verma 
26 NH-2087 Nikki Kumari 
27 NH-2088 Nisha 
28 NH-2089 Norzin Angmo 
29 NH-2090 Olivia Mehra 
30 NH-2091 Prabha Kiran 
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Asstt. Controller (Exams) 

 

S.No. Roll No. Name 
31 NH-2097 Raveena Salim 
32 NH-2098 Ravinder Pal Kaur 
33 NH-2100 Reshma C.M. 
34 NH-2102 Ritika Ranga 
35 NH-2105 Sakshi Sharma 
36 NH-2110 Shikha 
37 NH-2111 Shivangi 
38 NH-2112 Shreya Tulsyan 
39 NH-2113 Shruti Pahal 
40 NH-2114 Sonal 
41 NH-2115 Sonam Yadav 
42 NH-2117 Sreekala K.S. 
43 NH-2121 Thansi B N 
44 NH-2122 Urmila Rulaniya 
45 NH-2124 Vindhya Raj S 
46 NH-2125 Vishakha 
47 NH-2126 Namitha Augustine K 
48 NH-2128 Aleena Anna Joseph 
49 NH-2130 Bindu 
50 NH-2132 Diksha Sameria 
51 NH-2134 Kaushlya Seenwar 
52 NH-2136 Monika 
53 NH-2137 Neetu Kumari 
54 NH-2138 Parvathy Chandran A P 
55 NH-2140 Samita Khanal 
56 NH-2141 Sandhya Khanal 
57 NH-2142 Sudha Kumari Pajiyar 
58 NH-2143 Savita Gundua 
59 NH-2144 Sherin G Sam 
60 NH-2146 Shivali 



 
RESULT   -   B.Sc. (Hons) Nursing Phase-III Examination – May 2019. 

 
 
 

  Paper-I 
Sociology 

Paper-II 
Med.Surg. Nsg 

Paper-III 
Child H. Nsg. 

Paper-IV 
Mental H. Nsg. 

Paper-V 
Practical-I 

Med.S. Nsg. 

Paper-VI 
Practical-II. 

Child H. Nsg. 

Paper-VII 
Practical-III 

Mental H. Nsg. 

Grand 
Total 

Remarks 

S.No. Roll No. Name Th. As. Total Th. As. Total Th. As. Total Th. As. Total Th. As. Total Th. As. Total Th. As. Total   

       Max. Marks 
     Pass Marks 

50 50 100 
50 

50 50 100 
50 

50 50 100 
50 

50 50 100 
50 

50 50 100 
50 

50 50 100 
50 

50 50 100 
50 

700  

1 NH-2051 Aisha 34 44 78 29 35 64 34 34 68 30 39 69 34 39 73 38 36 74 43 37 80 506 Pass 

2 NH-2052 Akanksha Pal 35 40 75 29 32 61 33 28 61 33 39 72 37 36 73 43 33 76 38 37 75 493 Pass 

3 NH-2053 Akshara R S 36 42 78 33 36 69 41 39 80 40 37 77 33 37 70 38 38 76 36 37 73 523 Pass 

4 NH-2054 Anu Varghese 31 39 70 33 33 66 39 34 73 48 39 87 40 37 77 40 35 75 38 39 77 525 Pass 

5 NH-2055 Anushka Lawrence 34 38 72 30 32 62 40 37 77 46 38 84 38 37 75 44 37 81 41 36 77 528 Pass 

6 NH-2056 Arya Sabu 34 38 72 30 34 64 38 38 76 38 40 78 35 38 73 41 37 78 41 37 78 519 Pass 

7 NH-2057 Aswathi S Kumar 36 37 73 32 33 65 37 34 71 36 38 74 34 36 70 41 36 77 38 35 73 503 Pass 

8 NH-2058 Bharti 35 40 75 32 32 64 36 31 67 31 36 67 34 33 67 39 33 72 37 38 75 487 Pass 

9 NH-2061 Charu Singhal 32 34 66 32 31 63 29 28 57 34 37 71 27 37 64 39 32 71 39 37 76 468 Pass 

10 NH-2065 Ekta 33 38 71 31 29 60 32 31 63 27 36 63 32 31 63 39 32 71 37 34 71 462 Pass 

11 NH-2066 Greeshma Raju 40 44 84 35 37 72 41 43 84 38 39 77 37 37 74 43 39 82 42 39 81 554 Pass 

12 NH-2067 Harpreet Kaur 40 39 79 34 38 72 41 47 88 40 40 80 40 40 80 42 38 80 41 38 79 558 Pass 

13 NH-2068 Hemwati 30 34 64 30 29 59 30 25 55 31 36 67 26 33 59 34 33 67 31 28 59 430 Pass 

14 NH-2071 Jyoti Kumari 35 37 72 33 37 70 38 35 73 37 39 76 35 34 69 40 35 75 35 38 73 508 Pass 

15 NH-2072 Kajal 38 38 76 31 35 66 39 33 72 33 36 69 25 34 59 35 37 72 36 36 72 486 Pass 

16 NH-2073 Kanchan 40 40 80 36 36 72 44 34 78 36 41 77 39 34 73 41 37 78 40 37 77 535 Pass 

17 NH-2074 Karitika Sharma 40 43 83 35 37 72 45 42 87 41 38 79 40 36 76 39 38 77 42 38 80 554 Pass 

18 NH-2075 Kirti 37 38 75 32 35 67 41 36 77 35 36 71 38 35 73 41 39 80 37 35 72 515 Pass 

19 NH-2076 Kirti 38 40 78 33 36 69 39 38 77 35 36 71 36 35 71 35 35 70 38 38 76 512 Pass 
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   Paper-I 
Sociology 

Paper-II 
Med.Surg. 

Nsg 

Paper-III 
Child H. Nsg. 

Paper-IV 
Mental H. Nsg. 

Paper-V 
Practical-I 

Med.S. Nsg. 

Paper-VI 
Practical-II. 

Child H. Nsg. 

Paper-VII 
Practical-III 

Mental H. Nsg. 

Grand 
Total 

Remarks 

S.No. Roll No. Name Th. As. Total Th
. 

As
. 

Total Th. As. Total Th. As. Total Th. As. Total Th. As. Total Th. As. Total   

       Max. Marks 
     Pass Marks 

50 50 100 
50 

50 50 100 
50 

50 50 100 
50 

50 50 100 
50 

50 50 100 
50 

50 50 100 
50 

50 50 100 
50 

700  

20 NH-2078 Komal Yadav 34 38 72 32 31 63 35 34 69 31 38 69 34 30 64 36 35 71 38 37 75 483 Pass 

21 NH-2079 Maya K R 41 42 83 39 34 73 40 38 78 43 39 82 35 35 70 42 37 79 42 37 79 544 Pass 

22 NH-2080 Megha 30 37 67 29 34 63 29 30 59 30 36 66 29 32 61 38 31 69 38 35 73 458 Pass 

23 NH-2082 Minakshi Dhanaik 32 35 67 32 27 59 34 26 60 31 36 67 33 33 66 39 30 69 41 36 77 465 Pass 

24 NH-2083 Monika Kumari 39 40 79 37 35 72 37 37 74 34 37 71 33 33 66 39 37 76 39 36 75 513 Pass 

25 NH-2084 Monika Verma 35 37 72 32 33 65 34 25 59 31 35 66 33 34 67 33 31 64 40 35 75 468 Pass 

26 NH-2087 Nikki Kumari 33 36 69 29 32 61 33 29 62 28 37 65 31 34 65 39 33 72 42 34 76 470 Pass 

27 NH-2088 Nisha 38 41 79 32 35 67 43 43 86 33 40 73 36 37 73 41 40 81 43 37 80 539 Pass 

28 NH-2089 Norzin Angmo 37 38 75 32 31 63 36 38 74 35 40 75 35 35 70 42 39 81 41 37 78 516 Pass 

29 NH-2090 Olivia Mehra 33 35 68 32 32 64 39 25 64 28 37 65 32 33 65 37 31 68 37 36 73 467 Pass 

30 NH-2091 Prabha Kiran 35 39 74 29 31 60 38 32 70 34 35 69 31 33 64 36 33 69 32 34 66 472 Pass 

31 NH-2097 Raveena Salim 31 41 72 26 32 58 35 30 65 28 38 66 29 33 62 35 35 70 39 36 75 468 Pass 

32 NH-2098 Ravinder Pal Kaur 33 39 72 31 30 61 38 27 65 28 35 63 34 37 71 36 34 70 30 35 65 467 Pass 

33 NH-2100 Reshma C.M. 33 41 74 30 35 65 36 30 66 32 37 69 36 36 72 27 33 60 37 35 72 478 Pass 

34 NH-2102 Ritika Ranga 37 39 76 32 36 68 44 32 76 32 37 69 38 36 74 32 34 66 31 36 67 496 Pass 

35 NH-2105 Sakshi Sharma 35 41 76 30 36 66 38 32 70 33 39 72 40 36 76 43 38 81 41 38 79 520 Pass 

36 NH-2110 Shikha 41 43 84 34 37 71 45 44 89 43 42 85 36 37 73 44 37 81 41 38 79 562 Pass 
 

37 NH-2111 Shivangi 36 38 74 27 34 61 38 36 74 40 36 76 37 34 71 39 34 73 39 36 75 504 Pass 

38 NH-2112 Shreya Tulsyan 38 42 80 34 36 70 43 29 72 36 38 74 35 36 71 39 38 77 44 36 80 524 Pass 
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   Paper-I 
Sociology 

Paper-II 
Med.Surg. Nsg 

Paper-III 
Child H. Nsg. 

Paper-IV 
Mental H. Nsg. 

Paper-V 
Practical-I 

Med.S. Nsg. 

Paper-VI 
Practical-II. 

Child H. Nsg. 

Paper-VII 
Practical-III 

Mental H. Nsg. 

Grand 
Total 

Remarks 

S.No. Roll No. Name Th. As. Total Th. As. Total Th. As. Total Th. As. Total Th. As. Total Th. As. Total Th. As. Total   
       Max. Marks 

     Pass Marks 
50 50 100 

50 
50 50 100 

50 
50 50 100 

50 
50 50 100 

50 
50 50 100 

50 
50 50 100 

50 
50 50 100 

50 
700  

39 NH-2113 Shruti Pahal 35 40 75 37 35 72 36 40 76 38 39 77 34 35 69 41 37 78 41 37 78 525 Pass 

40 NH-2114 Sonal 38 37 75 33 31 64 39 27 66 37 37 74 34 31 65 35 32 67 38 35 73 484 Pass 

41 NH-2115 Sonam Yadav 40 45 85 37 39 76 42 38 80 41 41 82 38 39 77 38 37 75 44 37 81 556 Pass 

42 NH-2117 Sreekala K.S. 36 39 75 33 32 65 38 35 73 37 39 76 37 32 69 27 35 62 42 36 78 498 Pass 
43 NH-2121 Thansi B N 34 35 69 29 30 59 32 35 67 35 36 71 32 30 62 35 33 68 37 36 73 469 Pass 

44 NH-2122 Urmila Rulaniya 37 38 75 32 32 64 35 25 60 33 34 67 35 32 67 32 34 66 34 35 69 468 Pass 

45 NH-2124 Vindhya Raj S 43 42 85 38 35 73 42 38 80 43 40 83 39 35 74 41 32 73 41 38 79 547 Pass 

46 NH-2125 Vishakha 37 39 76 32 33 65 37 26 63 41 35 76 32 33 65 32 34 66 42 35 77 488 Pass 

47 NH-2126 Namitha Augustine K 39 42 81 33 34 67 42 28 70 43 39 82 33 34 67 40 36 76 46 38 84 527 Pass 

48 NH-2128 Aleena Anna Joseph 35 39 74 29 32 61 36 28 64 39 36 75 29 32 61 27 33 60 40 36 76 471 Pass 

49 NH-2130 Bindu 37 39 76 34 32 66 39 36 75 29 41 70 33 32 65 33 36 69 43 37 80 501 Pass 

50 NH-2132 Diksha Sameria 35 35 70 36 30 66 32 28 60 31 34 65 27 30 57 36 32 68 35 34 69 455 Pass 

51 NH-2134 Kaushlya Seenwar 37 37 74 35 33 68 35 29 64 36 35 71 31 33 64 40 33 73 32 34 66 480 Pass 

52 NH-2136 Monika 36 37 73 34 30 64 31 30 61 27 34 61 30 30 60 42 32 74 35 35 70 463 Pass 

53 NH-2137 Neetu Kumari 35 38 73 34 32 66 37 32 69 36 40 76 30 32 62 38 34 72 39 35 74 492 Pass 

54 NH-2138 Parvathy Chandran A P 37 40 77 31 33 64 39 36 75 40 36 76 31 33 64 40 36 76 42 37 79 511 Pass 

55 NH-2140 Samita Khanal 39 41 80 34 35 69 39 37 76 36 40 76 34 35 69 42 39 81 41 38 79 530 Pass 

56 NH-2141 Sandhya Khanal 37 41 78 33 36 69 36 34 70 38 39 77 38 36 74 42 36 78 40 38 78 524 Pass 
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   Paper-I 
Sociology 

Paper-II 
Med.Surg. Nsg 

Paper-III 
Child H. Nsg. 

Paper-IV 
Mental H. Nsg. 

Paper-V 
Practical-I 

Med.S. Nsg. 

Paper-VI 
Practical-II. 

Child H. Nsg. 

Paper-VII 
Practical-III 

Mental H. Nsg. 

Grand 
Total 

Remarks 

S.No. Roll No. Name Th. As. Total Th. As. Total Th. As. Total Th. As. Total Th. As. Total Th. As. Total Th. As. Total   

       Max. Marks 
     Pass Marks 

50 50 100 
50 

50 50 100 
50 

50 50 100 
50 

50 50 100 
50 

50 50 100 
50 

50 50 100 
50 

50 50 100 
50 

700  

57 NH-2142 Sudha Kumari Pajiyar 38 42 80 37 37 74 40 36 76 36 39 75 37 37 74 39 32 71 37 37 74 524 Pass 

58 NH-2143 Savita Gundua 25 36 61 26 27 53 25 27 52 28 35 63 21 29 50 30 30 60 34 35 69 408 Pass 

59 NH-2144 Sherin G Sam 33 39 72 36 30 66 31 32 63 31 38 69 36 30 66 39 34 73 42 36 78 487 Pass 

60 NH-2146 Shivali 31 34 65 31 29 60 31 25 56 32 36 68 22 30 52 41 28 69 36 35 71 441 Pass 
 

      Th: Theory  Pract: Practical   A – Absent The Result is subject to fulfillment of attendance to the verified by Academic Section.  # - Subject already cleared in earlier exam. NE-Not eligible.         
       
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
   
-Sd/-   

Asstt. Controller (Exams)  
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